
JR. WOMEN'S 140.0 RESULTS

Jr. Women's 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Avery Huber Mill Valley High School 135.8 140.0

2 Kyndal Schneider Lansing High School 133.0 110.0

3 Athena McCarthy Shawnee Mission North High School 138.0 110.0

4 Julia Anderson Bonner Springs High School 139.0 100.0

5 Ella Regan Fort Scott High School 138.0 95.0

6 Hailey Reischman Tonganoxie 139.8 95.0

7 MacKenzie Stewart Holden High School 139.0 85.0

8 Samara Dinkel Piper High School 134.3 80.0

9 Hailey Watkins Piper High School 139.8 80.0

10 Eva Sewell Piper High School 134.7 75.0

11 Kennedy  Guilfoyle Oskaloosa High School 135.0 65.0

Jr. Women's 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Avery Huber Mill Valley High School 135.8 210.0

2 Athena McCarthy Shawnee Mission North High School 138.0 190.0

2 Ella Regan Fort Scott High School 138.0 190.0

4 Eva Sewell Piper High School 134.7 175.0

5 Kyndal Schneider Lansing High School 133.0 160.0

6 Samara Dinkel Piper High School 134.3 155.0

7 Hailey Watkins Piper High School 139.8 150.0

8 Julia Anderson Bonner Springs High School 139.0 145.0

9 Kennedy  Guilfoyle Oskaloosa High School 135.0 120.0

10 MacKenzie Stewart Holden High School 139.0 0.0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Hailey Reischman Tonganoxie 139.8 0.0

Jr. Women's 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Avery Huber Mill Valley High School 135.8 135.0

2 Kyndal Schneider Lansing High School 133.0 120.0

3 Eva Sewell Piper High School 134.7 110.0

4 Athena McCarthy Shawnee Mission North High School 138.0 110.0

5 Ella Regan Fort Scott High School 138.0 105.0

6 Julia Anderson Bonner Springs High School 139.0 105.0

7 Hailey Reischman Tonganoxie 139.8 105.0

8 Hailey Watkins Piper High School 139.8 100.0

9 Samara Dinkel Piper High School 134.3 95.0

10 Kennedy  Guilfoyle Oskaloosa High School 135.0 80.0

11 MacKenzie Stewart Holden High School 139.0 80.0

Jr. Women's 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Avery Huber Mill Valley High School 135.8 485.0 10

2 Athena McCarthy Shawnee Mission North High School 138.0 410.0 8

3 Kyndal Schneider Lansing High School 133.0 390.0 6

4 Ella Regan Fort Scott High School 138.0 390.0 4

5 Eva Sewell Piper High School 134.7 360.0 2

6 Julia Anderson Bonner Springs High School 139.0 350.0 1

7 Samara Dinkel Piper High School 134.3 330.0 0

8 Hailey Watkins Piper High School 139.8 330.0 0

9 Kennedy  Guilfoyle Oskaloosa High School 135.0 265.0 0

10 Hailey Reischman Tonganoxie 139.8 200.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 MacKenzie Stewart Holden High School 139.0 165.0 0


